Position

Art (Ceramics) Instructor
Art (Painting/Drawing)
Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Arts Laboratory Technician

(Part-Time)

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Reedley College - Art

Total Wages

$98,920

$96,452

$28,930

$27,827

$27,812

$25,561

$18,083

$15,806

$15,497

$12,473

$10,015

$713

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,001
$29,588

$923

$4,557

$890

$4,189

$579

$2,572

$2,620

$1,998

$317

$23



